

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No. 8732 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02	21.04.2026	<u>TRR,J</u> Await service of notice. List the matter after one (01) week. KS <u>TRR, J</u>	