

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8732 & 13640 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
	23.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> For filing of counters including counter in the implead petition vide I.A.No.3/2026 in W.P.No.13640 of 2026, post on 07.07.2026. Interim order granted earlier in W.P.No.13640 of 2026 is extended for a further period of two(02) weeks. <i>BRS</i> <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u>		